
 

 ELEMENTARY ELIGIBLE TO HIRE LIST 
2023 - 2024 ELEMENTARY CONTRACT HIRING PROCESS 

 
Posting – January 29, 2024 @ 10:00 AM 

Closing – February 2, 2024 @ 12:00 Noon 
 

The Toronto District School Board adheres to equitable hiring, employment and promotion practices. 
We strive to meet the accommodation needs of persons with disabilities.  Applicants are 

encouraged to make their needs for accommodation known in advance during the application process. 
 
 

 ONLY Certified Elementary Teachers on the “Elementary Eligible to Hire (ETH) List” can apply to the 
contract vacancy postings. 

 
 Candidates interested in applying for French vacancies must have a French Fluency assessment.  If 

you have not had a French Fluency Assessment, please contact Recruitment, Elementary Teaching 
Office to schedule an appointment. 

 
 Contract vacancies will be posted commencing January 29, 2024 at 10:00 AM. Candidates must apply 

to vacancies by February 2, 2024 at 12:00 Noon to be considered for an interview. 
 
 When applying to these vacancy postings, applicants MUST complete the “2023 - 2024 Contract 

Vacancy Application Form” and submit the application form, a copy of their Eligible to Hire letter, a 
copy of the OCT certificate and any other documents or information listed as part of the application 
process on the job postings via E-MAIL directly to the principal. 

 
 Part-time teachers, including those Occasional Teachers on the Eligible to Hiring List who have 

accepted a .5 position for September 2023, cannot apply for a full-time position. Part-time teachers 
can apply for an additional .5 position, provided it does not disrupt their current assignment for 
September 2023. 
 

 Only candidates receiving an interview will be contacted by the principal. 
 

 Unsuccessful interviewed candidates will receive feedback upon request.  
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LN: LN01

School Principal FTE Job Description Email

WEDGEWOOD JS Barbara Graydon 0.5 AM K-5 ESL Resource Barbara.Graydon@tdsb.on.ca

LN: LN10

School Principal FTE Job Description Email

NORTH BRIDLEWOOD JR PS Melissa Berger 1.0 Junior ISP-MID melissa.berger@tdsb.on.ca

LN: LN11

School Principal FTE Job Description Email

HUMBER SUMMIT MS Nikki Silvera 0.5 AM ESL nikki.silvera@tdsb.on.ca

LN: LN15

School Principal FTE Job Description Email

WEST HILL PS Cheryl Boi-Doku 1.0 Jr./Int. French & Primary
PREP 

cheryl.boi-doku@tdsb.on.ca

LN: LN16

School Principal FTE Job Description Email

WILLIAM G DAVIS JR PS Michael Murphy 1.0 Core French & Prep PJ michael.murphy@tdsb.on.ca

LN: LN18

School Principal FTE Job Description Email

CLAIRLEA PS Jerome Trevena 1.0 PJI French SERT &
Guidance/Prep 

jerome.trevena@tdsb.on.ca

TAYLOR CREEK PS Karen
Sanchez-Kandankery

1.0 Jr. French+ PJI Prep karen.sanchez-kandankery@tdsb.on.ca
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LN: LN20

School Principal FTE Job Description Email

RAWLINSON COMMUNITY SCH Lorelei Eccleston 0.5 PM Gr 7/8 French Immersion. lorelei.eccleston@tdsb.on.ca

LN: LN21

School Principal FTE Job Description Email

ALEXANDER MUIR/GLADSTONE Alan Malolos 1.0 Kindergarten. Eff March 1 alan.malolos@tdsb.on.ca
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